
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch Date July 6, 1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 10:30 

2 10:45 

11:30 

12noon 

2:30 

12:45 

2:30 

3:45 

4:00 

4:15 

4:30 

6:45 

7:00 

7:45 

8:40 

LD 

LD 

LD 

LD 

LD 

LD 

LD 

LD 

Awoke 

t Walte r Jenkin s i n Washingto n 

t S . B . Whittenbur g o f Amarillo- - returning cal l 

t Edga r Linkenhoge r i n Ho t Springs , Ark . 

f Mr . Bobbit t 

At th e poo l wit h Mrs . J  an d Li z Carpente r 

t Te d Dealey , Dalla s Mornin g New s 

f Jo e Deale y 

t Jac k Kru eger, Dalla s Mornin g New s 

Talked t o Jess e Kella m ove r Busines s Servic e 

t Walte r Jenkin s 

Arrival o f Dalla s newspape r me n vi a LB J plane : Te d Dealey , Jo e Dealey , Dic k West , Jac k Kru eger 

MF Drinks aroun d poo l wit h 4  newspaper me n Mrs . J. , Li z Carpenter , Dori s Powell , CK , 
Bernie an d Lynd a 

Driving t o se e cattle , Mr . J , Jo e an d Te d Dealey , Dic k West , Mrs . J  i n on e car , Jac k 
Liz, Dori s Powell , M F i n anothe r 

Dinner wit h abov e 

Krueger 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

 Day Frida y 

Date 7/6/6 2 l a 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

16 

17 

18 

9:40 

10:00 

12:30 

Coffee aroun d poo l 

Chat wit h newspape r me n (4 ) an d Mr . J  aroun d poo l 

To be d 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


